
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.Com 1st-A Morning  Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

ACT304 ENG302 MGT303 QNT305 UR301 (A) UR311

Principles of Accounting-I Fundamental / Business 

English

Introduction to Business Business Mathematics Pakistan Studies Urdu

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/001 Abdul Wahab 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 100 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/002 Abdullah 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/003 Abid Alam 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/004 Adeel Ahmad 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/005 Ahsan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/006 Amir Afzal 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 41 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/007 Anam Murtaza 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/008 Asif Javed 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/009 Aziz Ullah 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/010 Bakhtawar Naz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/011 Barqa Rashid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/012 Basit Sher Khan Awan 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 26 F - 3 - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/013 Dilawar Ali - F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 19 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/014 Fida Hussain - F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 44 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 6 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/015 Hafiz Ifraq 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 41 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/016 Hamid Ali 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/017 Hamid Mehmood 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 41 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/018 Hanan Fatima 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 99 A 4.0 3 12.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/019 Hassam Mansoor 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 49 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/020 Hassan Shahbaz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/021 Mahnoor Jabeen 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/022 Mehboob Ali 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 49 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/023 Mehtab Ahmed Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/024 Mudasir Hussain 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - 15 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/025 Muhammad Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 100 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/026 Muhammad Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/028 Muhammad Faheem Iqbal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/029 Muhammad Irfan Haider 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/030 Muhammad Rashid Alam Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0
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IS/B.Com/A-15/M/001 Abdul Wahab 3.25 3.25

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/002 Abdullah 2.33 2.33

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/003 Abid Alam 2.58 2.58

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/004 Adeel Ahmad 1.67 1.67

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/005 Ahsan 3.17 3.17

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/006 Amir Afzal 2.08 2.08

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/007 Anam Murtaza 2.58 2.58

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/008 Asif Javed 3.08 3.08

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/009 Aziz Ullah 3.17 3.17

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/010 Bakhtawar Naz 3.08 3.08

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/011 Barqa Rashid 3.42 3.42

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/012 Basit Sher Khan Awan 2.50 2.50

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/013 Dilawar Ali 0.00 0.00

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/014 Fida Hussain 0.00 0.00

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/015 Hafiz Ifraq 2.00 2.00

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/016 Hamid Ali 2.92 2.92

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/017 Hamid Mehmood 1.17 1.17

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/018 Hanan Fatima 3.00 3.00

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/019 Hassam Mansoor 1.83 1.83

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/020 Hassan Shahbaz 2.33 2.33

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/021 Mahnoor Jabeen 3.08 3.08

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/022 Mehboob Ali 1.83 1.83

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/023 Mehtab Ahmed Khan 3.08 3.08

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/024 Mudasir Hussain 0.92 0.92

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/025 Muhammad Ali 3.33 3.33

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/026 Muhammad Ali 2.67 2.67

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/028 Muhammad Faheem Iqbal 2.25 2.25

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/029 Muhammad Irfan Haider 3.00 3.00

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/030 Muhammad Rashid Alam Khan 2.50 2.50
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IS/B.Com/A-15/M/031 Muhammad Umer 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 100 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/032 Noman Ahmad Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/033 Noor Ul Ain 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/034 Nouman Ahmed 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/035 Raja Ahsan Sadiq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 35 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/036 Raja Anwaar Ul Haq 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 4 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/037 Rashid Chaudhry 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/038 Saifur Rahman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/039 Saran Ali 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 44 F - 3 - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 48 F - 3 - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/040 Shahbaz Khan 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/041 Sheryar 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 17 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/042 Syed Muhammad Mahdi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 29 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/043 Syed Mujtaba Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/044 Usman Ghafoor 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/045 Zia Ud Din 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 44 F - 3 - 45 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/046 Waqar Abbasi 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - F - 3 - 45 F - 3 - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/B.Com/A-15/M/031 Muhammad Umer 3.67 3.67

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/032 Noman Ahmad Khan 2.50 2.50

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/033 Noor Ul Ain 3.92 3.92

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/034 Nouman Ahmed 2.58 2.58

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/035 Raja Ahsan Sadiq 1.75 1.75

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/036 Raja Anwaar Ul Haq 2.17 2.17

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/037 Rashid Chaudhry 2.42 2.42

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/038 Saifur Rahman 2.92 2.92

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/039 Saran Ali 1.67 1.67

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/040 Shahbaz Khan 2.00 2.00

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/041 Sheryar 1.25 1.25

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/042 Syed Muhammad Mahdi 2.08 2.08

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/043 Syed Mujtaba Ali 2.00 2.00

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/044 Usman Ghafoor 3.00 3.00

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/045 Zia Ud Din 1.58 1.58

IS/B.Com/A-15/M/046 Waqar Abbasi 0.67 0.67
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